1 2 3 4 5 6 { 8 9 10 11 12
COMPONENT BILL OF MATERIALS - HEAD CHUTE (SHEET 2) A
ITEM PART No. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY |EST. MASS [kg]| RIO TINTO REFERENCE
H1 RTK-T3 40/10 DUABLOCK WALL LINER, 400X197 158 31.6 20675481 |
RTK-ART  |92/10 DUABLOCK 20700929 (DUABLOCK) T -t e T e
H2 | RTK-ART-NH4 |NIHARD 4- 600 WALL LINER, 143X143 252 15.4 20700930 (NIHARD 4) ‘ j———
H3 BD299 DUABLOCK BILLET LINER, 300X150 9 33.4 - [k TOP ACCESS
H4 RTK-WAF10 NIHARD 4-600 WAFFLE LINER 4 35.2 20675438 1 ‘ g b
H5 BKA1323-6 LISTED - SEE PART DRAWING BAFFLE PLATE ACESS 1 195.0 - : ! : f:=l
H6 | BKA1323-5-001 |1 INCH AR 400 OR BETTER BAFFLE PLATE SHELF - REPAIR PLATE 1 142.8 - 1 ‘ F ::
HY BKA1323-3 LISTED SEE PART DRAWING BRACKET, WAFFLE LINER 2 38.6 - : ‘ : _:
H8 | BKA1323-17 |1/2 INCH A36 MILD STEEL PLATE |BACKING PLATE 2 16.2 : - ‘ | u, — UPPER SHELF HEAD CHUTE . .
TOTAL:| 429 9762.4 - : | [ ' \\
L | ‘ P
COMPONENT BILL OF MATERIALS - TRANSITION CHUTE (SHEET 3) 1 i I
ITEM PART No. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY [EST. MASS [kg]| RIO TINTO REFERENCE ] ‘ i
T1 RTK-T3 40/10 DUABLOCK WALL LINER, 400X197 133 31.6 2067541 1 F
TOTAL:| 133 4202.8 - : | [
COMPONENT BILL OF MATERIALS - LOADING STATION (SHEET 4) epeel e o] 1 ° oo o op 1 i
ITEM PART No. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY [EST. MASS [kg]| RIO TINTO REFERENCE 31100t IS DDA DR | 1 [ TRANSITION CHUTE
L1 BKA1323-14 SEE DRAWING ASSEMBLY, LOADING V RENNOVATION 1 46.9 - @ peel o o o + o s]o o o 1) g
L2 BKA1323-18 SEE DRAWING LINER SHELF, 4 BILLETS 10 27.6 - )1 10 D I T DA | ] [
L3 BKA1323-19 SEE DRAWING LINER SHELF, 5 BILLETS, TYPE A 37.8 - quose R S o | | | | [
L4 | BKA1323-20 SEE DRAWING LINER SHELF, 5 BILLETS, TYPE 37.8 - corsasnsnessn N VN N N W N W LOADING STATION
L5 BD299 DUABLOCK BILLET LINER, 300 X 150 73 33.3 - esastreenns cssccse \ \ %I o
L6 | RTK-T3-NH4 NIHARD 4 WEAR LINER, WALL 54 30.8 20700932 seassenensasanenes | \
L7 RTK-T3 40/10 DUABLOCK WALL LINER, 400X197 60 31.6 20675481 sWasRessssssccsccnss g\
TOTAL:| 204 6539.8 - e .....::::.%.... .............
A 4>| SECTION A-A
}47
e [ ‘ | '
° o | 1 | |
i~ | . I
+ ooonooooooooooal! REINFORCED
— ) oooOoooooooons | LINER SUPPORT
R I l'ooooooooopSannl LINERS, BRACKET, AND
BSOSO SRR LN iooooogooooogoo) REINFORCED WALL PLATE
AN | i pesRRARR.
..................l..... ’6‘ :-
| I~
1 ©
L L] L] L] L] L] L] L] LN I L] L] B i; -
L L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] B E -
L L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] B @ -
L L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] B g -
o o © o o oo o oljle b o p
= o L L] L] L] L] |. L] .‘I ® [ ] L ] B L L] | | | B
ABBREVIATIONS: T
HG - H@T HP GALVANHZE ®© © ¢ ¢ ¢ 0 & ¢ 0 0|0 o 0 & s o o v e ofe ot oo o/eefe Y
ZP — ZHN‘C PLATE L] L ) [ ] L ] ® & o & o e (s L ] L ) [ ] [ ) [ ) 006688 ** v v
¢ ¢ o ¢ e e o o o o QO e e e o ascessssscsos e ofe ofs oft 1o 1o
NOTES UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE: © o e o e e e 0 e e d e e soessssccsese
1. FOR ITEMS OVER 23KG (50 LBS) USE 2 PERSON LIFT L I N N I ) -I L R ssccosscssess SHELVES AND
OR USE A LIFTING AID. S e e 1* s e e sssccees - SHELF LINERS
2. ALL WELDS SHALL COMPLY WITH AWS D1.1 ‘
3. PACKAGE FASTENERS AS KITS AND MARK ‘
PACKAGING FOR EASY FIELD IDENTIFICATION. ‘
4. BRADKEN CAN PROVIDE WORK INSTRUCTIONS. ‘
5. UNITS: MM [CUSTOMARY]
6. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE EXCEPT T _
FIELD MODIFICATIONS. SECTH@N
AL GAUGE REQUIREMENTS REFERENCE DRAWINGS REV.
% 0 | ORIGINAL ISSUE BMATLOC 23/11/2022| NGARTHR 06/12/2022 G . o Co ¢ 0o . ggm TITLE: DRAWN: BMATLOGATE: 23/11/2022 @
L THE TECHNICAL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS THE ==z3 _ - TE %
2 _ EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BRADKEN RESOURCES PTY LTD. IT IS ISSUED ON THE 130 RIO TINTO KUCC CHECKED: LGRAY |DATE: 24/11/2022
® =2 = STRICT CONDITION THAT EXCEPT, WITH BRADKEN RESOURCES PTY LTD’S ST C4-C6 TRANSFER STATION APPROVED: NGARTHRATE: 06/12/2022 ALL DIVENSIONS
1 wa _ N
|2 WRITTEN PERMISSION, IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR OTHERWISE = - SCALE:1:50 DO NOT SCALE | IN MLLIVETRES
= COMMUNICATED TO ANY THIRD PARTY OR BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE, Eg% BRADKEN GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWING NO. SHEET _ ISIZE REV
= g OTHER THAN THAT STATED IN THE PARTICULAR ENQUIRY, TENDER OR CONTRACT | &2 = | © Bradken Resources Pty Ltd OVERVIEW B K A 1 3 5 3 1 OF 4 A1
REV | REVISION DESCRIPTION JOB #|DRAWN BY |DATE | APPROVED |DATE WITH WHICH IT IS ISSUED. 5= ABN B2 098 300 968

PRINTED BY: BMATLOCK; DATE: 28/01/2023 8:13:17 AM




COMPONENT BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM PART No. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY [EST. MASS [kg]| REFERENCE -t D
H1 RTK=T3 40/10 DUABLOCK WALL LINER, 400X197 158 31.6 BKA1002
RTK-ART 92/10 DUABLOCK BKA1050
2| RTK-ART-NH4  |NIHARD 4- 600 WALL LINER, 143X143 202 104 BKA1068 o o o || | BB B s BB BB B R B8 B s R A ap s g
-1 | | I || I
H3 BD299 DUABLOCK BILLET LINER, 300X150 9 33.4 : - — : —
H4 RTK-WAF10 NIHARD 4-600 WAFFLE LINER 4 35.2 BKA1033 2 | O 3
H5 BKA1323-6 LISTED - SEE PART DRAWING BAFFLE PLATE ACCESS 1 195.0 - 5 o —= ‘
H6 BKA1323-5-001 1INCH AR 400 OR BETTER BAFFLE PLATE SHELF - REPAIR PLATE 1 142.8 - o o | _l ‘ . .
H7 BKA1323-3 LISTED SEE PART DRAWING BRACKET, WAFFLE LINER 2 38.6 - TOP ACCESS o = O 6 ':.-'_ o® '.'
0 ‘ o A325 BOLT, 3/4 UNC X 1.5 IN. LONG O D
B - LD EL PLATE |B LATE . - ’ || «e® o* o
H8 BKA1323-17 1/2 INCH A36 MILD STEEL PLATE |BACKING PLATE 2 16.2 NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4-UNC, SELF LOCKING O|o o i ! et et
TOTAL:| 429 9762.4 - ‘ 111 1 " 0000
H5 o % ] _ | e .. . o. S
| O ‘ «® .. «® .. «® *
<H2> HARDWARE KIT (PER LINER) - HEAD CHUTE ART LINERS <H"ﬂ> HARDWARE KIT (PER LINER) - HEAD CHUTE WALL LINERS S | et e '..°'_ .t
DESCRIPTION CLASS | COATING QTY DESCRIPTION CLASS | COATING aTY — OO O C= = | . _o=S RN '
3/4 UNC FLATHEAD CAPSCREW X 2.75 LONG 5 - 1 NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4-UNC, SELF LOCKING 5 - 2 | O _ \ ‘:.‘::‘ .
WASHER, 3/4 INCH - - "ﬂ WASHER, 3/4 INCH - - 2 0 ‘ C P L
NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4-UNC, SELF LOCKING - - 1 | Seenlen e
o | - ® . ® ®
(H4)  HARDWARE KIT (PER LINER) - LINER TO SUPPORT (H3) HARDWARE KIT (PER LINER) - 300X150 BILLET LINERS C . - O | 2
DESCRIPTION CLASS COATING QTy DESCRIPTION CLASS COATING aTy —| ‘
FLATHEAD CAP SCREW 3/4 UNC X 2.75 LONG 8 - 3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX BOLT, 2 IN. LONG 8 - 2 o ] !
ASTM F436 HARDENED WASHER, 3/4 INCH - - WASHER, 3/4 INCH - - 2 T — — O 4
NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4-UNC, SELF LOCKING GRADE C HCG NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4-UNC, SELF LOCKING - - 2 B r° || t k‘
- T 9 v lili' T 3 l‘la l ' T T — "
o =
(H7 J(H8 ) HARDWARE KIT (PER BRACKET) - LINER SUPPORT TQ STRUCTURE o o o ]
DESCRIPTION CLASS COATING QTy
= TOP ACCESS
3/4 UNC X 2.75 LONG, STRUCTURAL BOLT A325 | TYPE 3 3 A325 BOLT, 3/4 UNC X 2 IN. LONG
WASHER 3/4 INCH F436 - 3 NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4-UNC, SELF LOCKING -
NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4-UNC, SELF LOCKING GRADE C /P 3
HARDWARE KIT (PER ASSEMBLY) - TOP ACCESS
SEF BKAT1323-6 FOR COMPLETE FASTENER LIST HEAD CHUTE ART LINERS
3/4 UNC FLATHEAD CAPSCREW X 2.75 LONG
DESCRIPTION CLASS COATING QTy
- HEAD CHUTE WALL LINERS H 4>1 WASHER, 3/4 INCH
3/4 UNC X 1.5 LONG, STRUCTURAL BOLT A325 TYPE 3 5 NUT, HEAVY HEX. 3/4-UNC. SELF LOCKING NUT, HEX HEAD 3/4 UNC SELF LOCKING = F
3/4 UNC X 2 LONG, STRUCTURAL BOLT A325 TYPE 3 18 WASHER, 3/4 INCH
NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4-UNC, SELF LOCKING GRADE C |  HDG 23 iﬁé i 737 [29.000 13 [.500] STOCK
g | —-t
. LINER TO SUPPORT (1)
H B FLAT HEAD CAPSCREW 3/4 UNC X 2.75 LONG
T e ASTM F436 HARDENED WASHER
SECTION H-H ?i o o o 3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX NUT GRADE C
N ‘ HOT DIP GALVANIZED
H2
H8 £ _
| BKA1323-17 DETAIL REINFORCED LINER SUPPORTS
= > o [l SCALE 120 MAXIMUM LOAD 650 POUNDS (295 KG)
7 [ ] || | ALL DIMENSIONS MINE OPERATOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR
Ble|le|le|le|e|le|e|le|e|e|e|a|a
ele|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|le|e|e|e|a |
'ﬁ_ Ble|le|le|e|e|le|e|le|e|e|e|a|a _B’
qle|e|e|le|e|e|e|e|e|e|ea|e|a|e|ll
4le]|e|e|e|e|e|e|a|a|a|jaja|a|a|] o o o o LNER SUPPORT TO STRUCTURE —_|
| || STRUCTURAAL BOLT, A325 TYPE 3
g el Bl e el B Bl B el Bl B |y 3/4 UNC X 2.75 LONG
Melelalalelalalalalalalalalalll ° ° o ASTM F436 HARDENED WASHER J—
] ] 3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX NUT GRADE C |
] dle|e|le|lp|p|e|E|lB|le|le|(e|B|B|Q| F o o HOT DIP GALVANIZED
BEEREE Ble|e|e|e e ||
gl - iy i >0 300X150 BILLET LINERS
e | e E@le|e|e|@ @ |7 3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX BOLT, 2 IN. LONG
& 1 - I R P °© o o o WASHER, 3/4 INCH
2] ® @aj@aj@ja)@ ol NUT, SELF LOCKING, 3/4 UNC
ENE-REC BlE|B|B|@ el > o o o
L — 48| @ B|le|e|B|@ 8 || | o o o o G
e8| @ B|le|E|B|B B |[] !
== = 9 o o o ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ . .
e | @ B|le|e|B|@ @ || -0 —0O— —0O— 7@%
// . 9leo|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|e|a|a|e|a|lf ° o 9o 9o 9 9 5 o }d“b}qﬁ
~ || \\ g BB || BB | BR|(B|(|B|B|R|E@B|([@|B|@ & o o o o o o ‘
/ r ﬁ—rl-!—"lJ \\\ o o o o - || 1[ 1[ I III I III 1[ 1[ I |II I é !
1 o oA
! == 1 T T B (<] (<] <) <) <) o
\ / I,I o © o ope o o opo o —o || | G 4»‘
—= - £ o H HHH w—w B © o o o o SECTION G=G
~T \ =
—3 = = ) o ) ) o
/ B B KNSBZB:B:@@W WITH LINERS
4 = ° ° ° ° ° ° BKA1323-5-001 INSTALLATION IS A ONE-TIME MODIFICATION
B m CONTACT BRADKEN FOR INSTALLATION GUIDANCE
j]:: ) o ) o ) o e
SEE "REINFORCED LINER” DETAIL
SECTHN :C B _ SPoeroaTN | GAUGE REQUIREMENTS REFERENCE DRAWINGS REV.
F OTHER SIDE IDENTICAL SECTH@N :D SE@TH@N E:E
DETAIL F
SEE BKA1323-5-001 DETAIL
% 0 | ORIGINAL ISSUE BMATLOC 23/11/2022| NGARTHR 06/12/2022 ggm TITLE: DRAWN: BMATLOGATE: 23/11/2022 | @
L THE TECHNICAL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS THE E=z3 _ - e — %
2 _ EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BRADKEN RESOURCES PTY LTD. IT IS ISSUED ON THE 130 RIO TINTO KUCC CHECKED: LGRAY |DATE: 24/11/2022
® =2 = STRICT CONDITION THAT EXCEPT, WITH BRADKEN RESOURCES PTY LTD’S ST C4-C6 TRANSFER STATION APPROVED: NGARTHRATE: 06/12/2022 ALL DIVENSIONS
1 wa _ N
|2 WRITTEN PERMISSION, IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR OTHERWISE S - SCALE:1:50 DO NOT SCALE | IN MLLIVETRES
= COMMUNICATED TO ANY THIRD PARTY OR BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE, Eg% BRADKEN GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWING NO. SHEET _ ISIZE REV
=S OTHER THAN THAT STATED IN THE PARTICULAR ENQUIRY, TENDER OR CONTRACT | 2= | © Bradken Resources Pty Ltd HEAD CHUTE B K A 1 3 5 3 2 OF 4 A1
REV | REVISION DESCRIPTION JOB # |DRAWN BY |DATE | APPROVED |DATE WITH WHICH IT IS ISSUED. Z02 ABN 82 098 300 988

PRINTED BY: BMATLOCK; DATE: 28/01/2023 8:13:28 AM




1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12

COMPONENT BILL OF MATERIALS - TRANSITION CHUTE (SHEET 3)
ITEM PART No. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY [EST. MASS [kg]| RIO TINTO REFERENCE
T1 RTK-T3 40/10 DUABLOCK WALL LINER, 400X197 133 31.6 2067541
TOTAL:| 133 4202.8 -
AP -
1|
AL
WALL LINER
QTY 2 - WASHER 3/4 INCH o
QTY 2 - NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC SELF LOCKING

SECTION AS-AS

H

DISCHARGE

L 1 [ 1
- — — q- —jl;a— «Jﬁ»\ — 1 — — 1 i —
EN . — I — et N - N B -
- — — - H P — —@F—— N — — L
7\,3* — a1 ,7\«;;* @ NN 7\m7
H - — — g |} H 4 — 7317\777 H 1B —
AN Y NS N 7#\7 N
| i i
SECTION AL-AL SECTION AM-AM SECTION AN-AN SECTION AP-AP SECTION AR-AR SECTION AT=AT
SP'E‘&';E?J}%‘NS GAUGE REQUIREMENTS REFERENCE DRAWINGS REV.
§ 0 |ORICINAL 1S5F SWATLOC  [z3/1/2022| NGARTHR 06272022 THE TECHNICAL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS THE fo2 HTLE: DRAwN:  BMATUOOATE; 2372022 ‘ @ %
L ‘ / S5£5 — N .- N .
> _ EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BRADKEN RESOURCES PTY LTD. IT IS ISSUED ON THE %%&g RIO TINTO KUCC CHECKED: LGRAY |DATE: 24/11/2022
® =2 = STRICT CONDITION THAT EXCEPT, WITH BRADKEN RESOURCES PTY LTD'S 35 C4-C6 TRANSFER STATION APPROVED: NGARTHRATE: 06/12/2022 ALL DIMENSIONS
1 wa _ N
= |= WRITTEN PERMISSION, IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR OTHERWISE AEZ - SCALE:1:10 DO NOT SCALE | N MLLIMETRES
= COMMUNICATED TO ANY THIRD PARTY OR BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE, Eg% BRADKEN GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWING NO. SHEET _ ISIZE REV
= g OTHER THAN THAT STATED IN THE PARTICULAR ENQUIRY, TENDER OR CONTRACT | == | © Bradken Resources Pty Ltd TRANSITION CHUTE B K A 1 3 5 3 3 OF 4 A1
REV | REVISION DESCRIPTION JOB # |DRAWN BY |DATE | APPROVED |DATE WITH WHICH IT IS ISSUED. =52 ABN 82098 300 %88

PRINTED BY: BMATLOCK; DATE: 28/01/2023 8:13:40 AM




COMPONENT BILL OF MATERIALS AE AF
ITEM PART No. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY [EST. MASS [kg]| REFERENCE
L1 BKA1323-14 SEE DRAWING ASSEMBLY, LOADING V RENNOVATION 1 46.9 BKA1323-14
L2 BKA1323-18 SEE DRAWING LINER SHELF, 4 BILLETS 10 27.6 BKA1323-18 \ /
L3 BKA1323-19 SEE DRAWING LINER SHELF, 5 BILLETS, TYPE 3 37.8 BKA1323-19 \ , AH CAPSCR[W
- - FLATHEAD E
L4 | BKA1323-20 SEE DRAWING LINER SHELF, 5 BILLETS, TYPE 3 37.8 BKA1323-20 \\ // 274 UNG X 595 IHCH LONG
L5 BD299 DUABLOCK BILLET LINER, 300 X 150 73 33.3 - \ / ‘ WASHER, 3/4 INCH
L6 RTK-T3-NH4 NIHARD 4 WEAR LINER, WALL 54 30.8 BKA1040 \ / NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC
L7 RTK-T3 40/10 DUABLOCK WALL LINER, 400X197 60 31.6 - \ / © © SELF LOCKING
TOTAL:| 204 6539.8 - \ O O / ‘ L6
(16) HARDWARE KIT (PER LINER) - RTK-T3-NH4 WALL LINER (L5 ) HARDWARE KIT (PER LINER) — BD299 SHELF LINER \\ // }47 AH
DESCRIPTION CLASS | COATING QTY DESCRIPTION CLASS | COATING Ty \ /
FLATHEAD CAPSCREW, 3/4 UNC X 2.25 INCH LONG 8 ZP 2 3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX BOLT, 2.75 IN. LONG 8 ZP \ ’ _
WASHER 3/4 INCH - - 2 WASHER, 3/4 INCH _ - \\\ / SECTION AH=-AH
NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC SELF LOCKING - ZP 2 NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC SELF LOCKIN - ZP
L . 374 UNC SELF LOCKING \\ // (1e)RTK=T3-NH4 DETAI
(L2 )HARDWARE KIT (PER SHELF) - SHELF TO STRUCTURE (L5) HARDWARE KIT (PER LINER) - BD299 LOADING V == J—
DESCRIPTION CLASS | COATING QTY DESCRIPTION CLASS | COATING QTY T T PICTORIAL VIEW
3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX BOLT, 2 IN. LONG 8 7P 6 3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX BOLT, 2.5 IN. LONG 8 Zp | | DISCHARGE END NEAR SIDE
WASHER 3/4 INCH - - 6 WASHER 3/4 INCH - - | \ SCALE 5:200
NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC SELF LOCKING - 7P 6 NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC SELF LOCKING - ZP AE }47 A
(L3)XL4) HARDWARE KIT (PER SHELF) - SHELF TO STRUCTURE i Q (P =
==
DESCRIPTION LA ATIN TY \
SCRIPTIO CLASS | COATING | 0O AF 4 ; SHELF LINERS
3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX BOLT, 2 IN. LONG 8 ZP Al 3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX BOLT, 2.75 IN. LONG
WASHER 3/4 INCH - - SECTION AD=AD }47 NWUA\TSHHEERA\%ALHHENQC%M e
NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC SELF LOCKING - ZP : :
AL ———D SELF LOCKING
T _ L5
| 5 BD299 DETAIL N
| (15)BD233 DE SECTION AJ-AJ
‘ HATCH SHOWS EXISTING
STRUCURE AFTER REMOVING
=T -1 - -1 - - - - ORIGINAL PLATE \
b oJ]o oJl]o ojo olo o]o o]Jo o|o o FIELD PREP
1 o | | | REQUIRED - LK
p olo o|0o © - EXISTING STRUCURE n
— : AFTER REMOVING O = \
° —1— 1/4 ORIGINAL PLATE (P LOADING W
5 = | MSUHNE% HSE\/‘KHCHHEX BOLT, 2.5 IN. LONG
e (1) I - < AK NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC
| o o 0 ALL SELF LOCKING
| ﬂ (/4 \ GUSSETS
| (15)BD299 DETAIL  SECTION AK-AK
SHELF ([, | i LOADING V LINERS
LINERS LOADING V (15—
e -
N * /7 I ‘
0 1L
0 —| !
: E
D L = K!BZSB:AML SHELVES TO STRUCTURE
| FIELD MODIFICATION - 3/4 UNC HEAVY HEX BOLT, 2 IN. LONG
> =°ole =l° 2le° =l° =1° = NUT, HEAVY HEX, 3/4 UNC
| SECTION AG-AG SELF LOCKING
| SEHIND EACH SHELE SHELF FASTENER DETAIL
| L7 L6
AD 4>{ Pi AG
BEHIND EACH SHELF L2 |
6 O(L (an) o (an) o (an) o o
I
’=| L3 |
\ a
‘ﬁ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\ N N N N N N N N
O Q U U U U U U U U
. ,@ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
/
i~ (Lo)
@ L2
AL GAUGE REQUIREMENTS REFERENCE DRAWINGS REV.
SELTIONAE=A SECTION AF-AF
% 0 | ORIGINAL ISSUE BMATLOC 23/11/2022| NGARTHR 06/12/2022 G . o o ¢ co . “écgoza TITLE: DRAWN: BMATLOGATE: 23/11/2022 | @ %
Ly THE TECHNICAL INFORMATION NTAINED HEREIN | NFIDENTIAL AND IS THE Ezs _ . " ]
@% E:i — EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BRADKEN RESOURCES PTY LTD. IT IS ISSUED ON THE % %& g RlO -||-|NTO KUCC CHECKED: LGRAY |DATE: 24/11/2022
@2 = STRICT CONDITION THAT EXCEPT, WITH BRADKEN RESOURCES PTY LTD'S SEH C4-C6 TRANSFER STATION APPROVED: NGARTHRATE: 06/12/2022 ALL DIMENSIONS
1 wa _ N
= = WRITTEN PERMISSION, IT MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR OTHERWISE Oouwg - SCALE:1:20 DO NOT SCALE \ IN MILLIMETRES
= COMMUNICATED TO ANY THIRD PARTY OR BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE, Eg% BRADKEN GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWING NO. SHEET _ ISIZE REV
& 3 OTHER THAN THAT STATED IN THE PARTICULAR ENQUIRY, TENDER OR CONTRACT | 552 = | © Bradken Resources Pty Ltd LOADING STATION B K A 1 3 5 3 4 OF 4 A1
REV | REVISION DESCRIPTION JOB # |DRAWN BY |DATE | APPROVED |DATE WITH WHICH IT IS ISSUED. =52 ABN 82098 300 %88

PRINTED BY: BMATLOCK; DATE: 28/01/2023 8:13:55 AM




	BKA1353_Rev0_Sh1of4
	BKA1353_Rev0_Sh2of4
	BKA1353_Rev0_Sh3of4
	BKA1353_Rev0_Sh4of4

